06 June 2022 Monday

11st Race Starts At:14:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

10

11

12

Horse Name
BABASIYO(1)

DELI YILDIRIM@3)
YUSUFCUK(7)
NADIDE HAYAT(12)
FLEMENKO(11)
YAKALARSAN(6)
BAKGOR(2)
DOLUNAY GUZELI(10)
ULUDAG EFE(5)
UGAN KUZEY(4)
CAHIDECAN(9)

ASIK TAY(8)

Age
3yogrc

3yochc
3yochc
3yochf
3yochf
3yobc

3yogrc
3yochf
3yogrc
3yogrc
3yochf

3yobf

1.)68.000 ¢
1.)19.550 £

Sire
EFEM- HOSFIDAN
TURBO- DLSOY
ATESTORU - MEVHBE
OZGUNHAN - PERHAN ABLA
SAHSERIYAR- VEZOV
ULUER- ALIVE
UCANOGLU - GOBALLIECE
YAKUPBEY - AHSENKIZ
YALNZEE - ANAFARTALAR
UCANOGLU - TURBOER
KARA(ZUM- SEVGBAGIM

TUMOZ BEY - ASK

Pick(1) 34,40 b, Quinella(1/3) 30,60 b, Exacta(1/3) :128,60 ©

Dam
57

57

57

55

55

57

57

55

57

53

53

53

Race Result

Maiden/DHOW
2.)27.200 v
2)7.820 %
Weight Jockey
MDEMRBAS MUS. DOGAN
H.KAPLAN SEY. DILBER
T.YILDIZ RAM BAG
MCICEK FIR. KOKSAL
N.SEN H. TAR. DIKENCIK
K. TOKAGOGLU ISI. GUNES
S.GULENYUZLER KAD. FIDAN
MAHMUT TURAN  OME. ALAK
MER.CELIK ERH. KAVCIN
C.ALTUN OND. BAHAR
Y.E.YUKSEL HAL. OZTURK
AINCI HAL. TURAN

Owner
YKARAKUCUK

VAKBULUT
EN.TOKCALAR
AKIN TURAN
MOZGUL
KGUNES
MEH.ARSLAN
HALTIN
R.COSKUN
H.DEMIRBAS
MEH.ARSLAN

AKIN TURAN

57 kg,

3.13.600 ¢
3)3910¢

Trainer

1.27.31

1.27.35

1.27.52

1.27.54

1.27.63

1.27.69

1.28.19

1.28.31

1.28.42

1.28.96

1.32.72

1.32.78

Time

34,40
2,05

3,35

14,30
11,20
3,50

22,40
32,30
38,85
18,75
73,50

94,70

Win
2.75(8)
30.21(1)
20.95(2)
5.58(5)
6.75(4)
20.15(3)
4.12(6)
272(9)
2.11(10)
3.58(7)
0.48(12)

0.6(11)

Bursa Racecourse (17th Day)

1300 Turf

4)6.800 &
4)1955+4

PSF St
3 Neck

Margin  Late Start RT

37

6  1Lengths

1 Half Length 1,5 Lengths

10

12

17

11



